
Clinton, South Carolina

COMPARATIVE STATEMENTS

X*

STATEMENT OF CONDITION AUGUST 8TH, 
On this date B. H. Boyd entered the service of this bank

(TWO BANKS IN CLINTON)

1910
%.

as Cashier

ASSETS
Loans and Discounts $197,036.25
U. S. Bonds 50,000.00
Premium U. S. Bonds 1,156.25

1

Furniture and Fixtures __ .>_2,454.97
Cash in Vault and due from Banks 21,208.92
Due from U. S. Treasury 2,500.00

Total $274,356.39

LIABILITIES
Capital Stock $ 50,000.00 ’
Surplus , 9,000.00
Undivided Profits - ' ' . 5,234,58
Due to Banks J 4,013.36
Circulation i 50,000.00
Deposits , • 109,108.45
Notes Re-discounted 4,000.00
Bills Payable 43,000.00

Total $274,356.39

I, B. H. Boyd, Cashier, hereby certify the above to be a correct statement as taken from the books of
said Bank. *

L. D. McCrary (L. S.) B. H. BOYD, Cashier-- '
N. P. of S. C. " v :

STATEMENT OF CONDITION FEBRUARY 19TH, 1919 
Date examined by Thorne Clark, National Bank Examiner

(FOUR BANKS IN CLINTON)

ASSETS' • • ....... .... - ...

• Loans and Discounts
U. S. Bonds
Stock Federal Reserve Bank 
Furniture and Fixtures

$479,351.57 
' 70,000.00 

2,250.00 
1,000.00

Cash Reserve in Federal Reserve Bank 29,815.61*
Cash in Vault and due from Banks 63,940.25
Due from U. S. Treasury . ___ 2,500.00

Total $648,857.43

LIABILITIES 
Capital Stock ; .
Surplus
Undivided Profits 
Due to Banks 
Circulation 
Deposits
Notes Re-discounted 
Bills Payable

Total

$ 50,000.00 
35,000.00 
9,586.00 
7,591.53 

- 50,000.00 
325,110.38 
120,569.52 
51,000.00

$648,857.43

I, Geo. W. Copeland, Cashier, hereby certify the above to be a correct statement as taken from the 
books of said Bank.

*9

L. D. McCrary, (L. S.) 
N. P. of S. C.

GEO. W. COPELAND, Cashier.
« .

During this time $34,500 has been paid to our stockholders in 
dividends. Our surplus f und has increased about 400 per cent.

* . . ’ , * V . ’ •

— This is the story of our growth.

» •

We are planning to issue Certificates of Deposit for Liberty Bonds
.» / m *

and we are prepared to handle your Bonds thru this new department.
\, We thank our friends for our growth. We are ready to. serve 

you at all times. We want you to grow with us.
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