## The First National Bank Clinton, South Carolina

## COMPARATIVE STATEMENTS

STATEMENT OF CONDITION AUGUST 8TH, 1910 On this date B. H. Boyd entered the service of this bank as Cashier (TWO BANKS IN CLINTON)

ASSETS		LIABILITIES	
Loans and Discounts U. S. Bonds Premium U. S. Bonds	\$197,036.25 50,000.00 1,156.25	Capital Stock Surplus Undivided Profits Due to Banks	\$ 50,000.00 9,000.00 5,234,58 4,013.36
Furniture and Fixtures Cash in Vault and due from Banks Due from U. S. Treasury	2,454.97 21,208.92 2,500.00	Circulation Deposits Notes Re-discounted Bills Payable	50,000.00 109,108.45 4,000.00 43,000.00
Total	\$274,356.39	Total	\$274,356.39

I, B. H. Boyd, Cashier, hereby certify the above to be a correct statement as taken from the books of said Bank.

L. D. McCrary (L. S.) N. P. of S. C.

N. P. of S. C.

B. H. BOYD, Cashier

## STATEMENT OF CONDITION FEBRUARY 19TH, 1919 Date examined by Thorne Clark, National Bank Examiner (FOUR BANKS IN CLINTON)

ASSETS	LIABILITIES
Loans and Discounts\$479,351.57U. S. Bonds70,000.00Stock Federal Reserve Bank2,250.00	Capital Stock \$ 50,000.00   Surplus 35,000.00   Undivided Profits 9,586.00
Furniture and Fixtures 1,000.00 Cash Reserve in Federal Reserve Bank 29,815.61	Due to Banks 7,591.53   Circulation 50,000.00   Deposits 325,110.38
Cash in Vault and due from Banks63,940.25Due from U. S. Treasury2,500.00	Deposits323,110.38Notes Re-discounted120,569.52Bills Payable51,000.00
Total \$648,857.43	Total \$648,857.43

I, Geo. W. Copeland, Cashier, hereby certify the above to be a correct statement as taken from the books of said Bank. L, D. McCrary, (L. S.) GEO. W. COPELAND, Cashier.

During this time \$34,500 has been paid to our stockholders in dividends. Our surplus fund has increased about 400 per cent. This is the story of our growth.

We are planning to issue Certificates of Deposit for Liberty Bonds and we are prepared to handle your Bonds thru this new department.

